505623517 08/15/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5670319

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INTELLISKIN, LLC	09/01/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTELLISKIN USA, LLC	
Street Address:	20162 SW BIRCH STREET, SUITE 125	
City:	NEWPORT BEACH	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92660	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13545790
Application Number:	14733822
Application Number:	15237452
Application Number:	16268313

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3102038080

Email: patentdocket@jmbm.com **Correspondent Name:** BRENNAN C. SWAIN, ESQ.

Address Line 1: 1900 AVENUE OF THE STARS, 7TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90067

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	78919-5004/5005/5006/5007	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRENNAN C. SWAIN, ESQ.	
SIGNATURE:	/Brennan C. Swain/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/15/2019	

Total Attachments: 2

source=78919-5007 assignment2 for filing (name change)#page1.tif source=78919-5007 assignment2 for filing (name change)#page2.tif

PATENT 505623517 REEL: 050063 FRAME: 0557



State of California Secretary of State

ENDORSED - FILED In the enter of the Searctary of State of the State of California

SEP 0 1 2010

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

A \$30.00 filing fee must accompany this form.

	IMPORTANT - Read instructions b	This Space For Filing Use Only				
1.	SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER	2. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY	COMPANY			
	200829810196	INTELLISKIN, LLC				
3,	COMPLETE ONLY THE SECTIONS WHERE INFORMATION IS BEING CHANGED. ADDITIONAL PAGES MAY BE ATTACHED IF NECESSARY.					
	A. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAME (END YHE NAME WITH THE WORDS "LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY," "LTD. LIABILITY CO." OR THE ABBREVIATIONS "LLC" OR "L.L.C.")					
	IntelliSkin USA, LLC					
	B. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WILL BE MANAGED BY (CHECK ONE):					
	ONE MANAGER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMP.	ANY MEMBER(S)				
	C. AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE AR	TICLES OF ORGANIZATION:				
4.	A DART OF THIS CERTIFICATE	D IN THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE SET I OTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A C LVE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS	CHANGE IN THE LATES! I	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED		
5.	NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY	MONTH	UA1	J L/NIX		
J.						
6.	IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM TH	IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.				
		S ACKSOM ARMO EXECUTED THIS MAN	RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION	ON IS MY ACT AND DEED.		
		E PERSON WIND EXECUTED THIS INST				
	SIGNATURE/OF AUTHORIZED PERSON	PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST	RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION August 31,			
	SIGNATURE/OF AUTHORIZED PERSON JC HENRY/III . Managing Member		August 31,			
	SIGNATURE/OF AUTHORIZED PERSON JC HENRY III , Managing Member TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHOR		August 31,			
7.	JC HENRY/III , Managing Member		August 31,			
7.	JC HENRY III , Managing Member TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHOR RETURN TO: NAME		August 31,			
7.	JC HENRY III , Managing Member TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHOR RETURN TO: NAME FIRM		August 31,			
7.	JC HENRY III , Managing Member TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHOR RETURN TO: NAME		August 31,			
7.	JC HENRY III , Managing Member TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHOR RETURN TO: NAME FIRM ADDRESS		August 31,			

SEC/STATE FORM LLC-2 (Rev. 03/2005) - FILING FEE \$30.00

APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE

I hereby certify that the foregoing transcript of _______ page(s) is a full, true and correct copy of the original record in the custody of the California Secretary of State's office.

SEP 1 5 2010

Date:_

Debra Bowen DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State
PATENT

REEL: 050063 FRAME: 0559

RECORDED: 08/15/2019